Date of purchase

old
Sld
old
old
old
Old
Dec-10
Dec-10
Feb-11
Feb-11
Feb-11
Feb-11
Feb-11
Feb-11

Jul-11
Aug-11
2017
Oct-17
Mar-18
Apr-18
Jan-19
Feb-21

May-21
Feb-22

Jun-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Oct-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
May-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23

Location

The Green
VillageHall
Goose Green
The Street
The Street
The Street
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green

Goose Green
Pilcox Hall Lane
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
The Street
Parish Office
GooseGreen
The Heath
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
The Street
Goose Green
Goose Green
Goose Green
The Street
Goose Green
Lodge Lane
Goose Green
Goose Green

Item

Notice board
Notice-board

2 x bins

Memorial bench

Village sign

Posts and chains

Zip wire

Basket swing

Climbing frame A13 Beetz
Double swing

Ravens Nest roundabout
Log climbing frame
Seesaw

Safegrass tiles

Goose Green sign

BT Kiosk

Wooden fencing

Height restriction bar

2 x hexagon picnic benches
Wooden posts and chain
BT Kiosk

HP laptop

Netice-board

Posts and chains
Bonded mulch surfacing
Bonded mulch surfacing
Dustbin

Green Canopy Plaque in the Memorial Garden
Older children's swing
Bonded mulch surfacing
Tree Guard

Noticeboard
Noticeboard

Dustbin

Activity Trail

Memorial Stone

TOTAL

Asset Register
(Revised July 2023)

Insured Value

£
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650.00

600.00
500.00
600.00
800.00
3,713.00
2,559.00
15,667.00
1,544.00
3,416.00
1,455.00
1,544.00
3,826.00

200.00
4,740.00
2,500.00
2,274.00
1,200.00

420.00
4,740.00

649.00

800.00
1,950.00
6,182.00

222.43

155.00
2,488.00
1,974.00

200.00

260.00

230.00

165.00
9,534.00

365.00

78,122.43

Disposal Date

Dec-22

Jun-22

Jan-23

Notes

Former value £400 removed

Former value of 11478 reduced as
2/3 of tiles replaced in Jun/Jul 22

Former value £400 removed



