Date of purchase	Location	Item	Insu	red Value	Disposal Date	Notes
Old	The Green	Notice board	£	650.00		
Old	Village Hall	Notice board			Dec-22	Former value £400 removed
Old	Goose Green	2 x bins	£	600.00		
Old	The Street	Memorial bench	£	500.00		
Old	The Street	Village sign	£	600.00		
Old	The Street	Posts and chains	£	800.00		
Dec-10	Goose Green	Zip wire	£	3,713.00		
Dec-10	Goose Green	Basket swing	£	2,559.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Climbing frame A13 Beetz	£	15,667.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Double swing	£	1,544.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Ravens Nest roundabout	£	3,416.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Log climbing frame	£	1,455.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Seesaw	£	1,544.00		
Feb-11	Goose Green	Safegrass tiles	£	3,826.00	Jun-22	Former value of 11478 reduced as 2/3 of tiles replaced in Jun/Jul 22
Jul-11	Goose Green	Goose Green sign	£	200.00		
Aug-11	Pilcox Hall Lane	BT Kiosk	£	4,740.00		
2017	Goose Green	Wooden fencing	£	2,500.00		
Oct-17	Goose Green	Height restriction bar	£	2,274.00		
Mar-18	Goose Green	2 x hexagon picnic benches	£	1,200.00		
Apr-18	Goose Green	Wooden posts and chain	£	420.00		
Jan-19	The Street	BT Kiosk	£	4,740.00		
Feb-21	Parish Office	HP laptop	£	649.00		
May-21	Goose Green	Notice board			Jan-23	Former value £400 removed
Feb-22	The Heath	Posts and chains	£	800.00		
Jun-22	Goose Green	Bonded mulch surfacing	£	1,950.00		
Jul-22	Goose Green	Bonded mulch surfacing	£	6,182.00		
Jul-22	Goose Green	Dustbin	£	222.43		
Aug-22	The Street	Green Canopy Plaque in the Memorial Garden	£	155.00		
Oct-22	Goose Green	Older children's swing	£	2,488.00		
Oct-22	Goose Green	Bonded mulch surfacing	£	1,974.00		
Nov-22	Goose Green	Tree Guard	£	200.00		
Dec-22	The Street	Noticeboard	£	260.00		
May-23	Goose Green	Noticeboard	£	230.00		
Jul-23	Lodge Lane	Dustbin	£	165.00		
Jul-23	Goose Green	Activity Trail	£	9,534.00		
Jul-23	Goose Green	Memorial Stone	£	365.00		
	5.55.5	TOTAL	£	78,122.43		
		- -	_	,===: .3		